Team 1: Turkey Shootin' Misfits

Mike Rodabaugh |Bnk| Sgl | Hcp [ Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/17 23 7 30 75 15.0 18.8 38.70
6/24 19 17 36 111 18.0 18.5 38.42
7/1 21 16 37 148 18.5 18.5 38.55
7/8 22 16 38 186 19.0 18.6 38.80
7/15 20 19 39 225 19.5 18.8 39.17
7122 B | 22 23 45 270 22.5 19.3 40.27
7/29 21 20 41 311 20.5 19.4 40.60
8/5 19 19 38 349 19.0 19.4 40.55
8/12 20 24 44 393 22.0 19.7 41.11
8/19 20 19 39 432 19.5 19.6 41.12
Leo Gleim Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6110/ B | 21 | 22 | 43
6/17 21 18 39 82 19.5 20.5 43.10
6/24 22 10 32 114 16.0 19.0 40.02
7/1 15 12 27 141 13.5 17.6 37.51
7/8 22 19 41 182 20.5 18.2 38.61
7/15 19 17 36 218 18.0 18.2 38.64
7122 22 21 43 261 21.5 18.6 39.55
7/29 20 19 39 300 19.5 18.8 39.81
8/5 20 20 40 340 20.0 18.9 40.12
8/12 21 18 39 379 19.5 19.0 40.27
8/19 19 12 31 410 15.5 22.8 39.67
Justin Gleim Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10/ B | 18 | 21 | 39




6/17 24 15 39 78 19.5 19.5 41.10
6/24 18 15 33 111 16.5 18.5 39.33
7/1 18 20 38 149 19.0 18.6 39.79
7/8 25 19 44 193 22.0 19.3 40.63
7/15 21 20 41 234 20.5 19.5 41.08
7122 24 21 45 279 225 19.9 41.64
7/29 23 25 48 327 24.0 20.4 42.56
8/5 23 22 45 372 22.5 20.7 42.94
8/12 22 24 46 418 23.0 20.9 43.42
8/19 21 21 42 460 21.0 25.6 43.44
Jodi Henderson Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total | Run Total Run HDCP AVG
6/10 44
6/17 18 20 38 82 19.0 20.5 43.10
6/24( B || 22 22 44 126 22.0 21.0 44.07
7/1 21 21 42 168 21.0 21.0 44.12
7/8 22 22 44 212 22.0 21.2 44.50
7/15 21 21 42 254 21.0 21.2 44.43
7122 21 21 42 296 21.0 21.1 44.38
7/29 22 21 43 339 215 21.2 44.46
8/5 23 23 46 385 23.0 214 44.74
8/12 24 23 47 432 23.5 21.6 44.97
8/19 23 21 44 476 22.0 26.4 44.97
Kenny Vaughan Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total | Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 37
6/17 21 16 37 74 18.5 18.5 40.60
6/24 20 20 40 114 20.0 19.0 41.41
71| B 18 19 37 151 18.5 18.9 41.14




7/8 19 20 39 190 19.5 19.0 41.38
7/15 20 15 35 225 17.5 18.8 40.86
7/22 18 21 39 264 19.5 18.9 41.08
7/29 14 18 32 296 16.0 18.5 40.43
8/5 19 17 36 332 18.0 18.4 40.36
8/12 15 21 36 368 18.0 18.4 40.33
8/19 16 20 36 404 18.0 224 40.32
Team 2: Angry Assholes
Brett Williams Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total | Run Total Run HDCP AVG
6/10| B || 24 22 46
6/17 24 21 45 91 225 22.8 45.50
6/24 23 22 45 136 22.5 22.7 45.41
7/1 22 22 44 180 22.0 22.5 45.19
7/8 25 23 48 228 24.0 22.8 45.75
7/115 22 21 43 271 21.5 22.6 45.37
7122 24 22 46 317 23.0 22.6 45.46
7129 25 22 47 364 23.5 22.8 45.65
8/5 24 24 48 412 24.0 22.9 45.91
8/12 24 22 46 458 23.0 22.9 45.92
8/19 25 21 46 504 23.0 28.0 45.93
Troy Arnoid Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 39
6/17 25 23 48 87 24.0 21.8 45.60
6/24 25 22 47 134 23.5 22.3 46.07
7/1 24 21 45 179 225 224 45.80
7/8 25 20 45 224 22.5 22.4 45.64
7/115 24 20 44 268 22.0 22.3 45.37




7/122| B 18 21 39 307 19.5 21.9 44.59
7/29 23 23 46 353 23.0 22.1 44.87
8/5 24 22 46 399 23.0 22.2 45.00
8/12 24 21 45 444 22.5 22.2 45.00
8/19 25 23 48 492 24.0 27.3 45.27
Wyatt Arnold Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 42
6/17 23 25 48 90 24.0 22.5 46.55
6/24 22 20 42 132 21.0 22.0 45.50
71 17 18 35 167 17.5 20.9 43.44
7/8 17 21 38 205 19.0 20.5 42.92
7/15| B || 21 21 42 247 21.0 20.6 43.21
7/122| NS 18 19 37 284 18.5 20.3 42.74
7/29 22 13 35 319 17.5 19.9 42.02
8/5| B 19 17 36 355 18.0 19.7 41.66
8/12| B || 22 14 36 391 18.0 19.6 41.30
8/19 21 24 45 436 22.5 24.2 41.87
Bob Williams Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 40
6/17 25 19 44 84 22.0 21.0 42.00
6/24| B || 24 16 40 124 20.0 20.7 41.33
71 23 18 41 165 20.5 20.6 41.25
7/8 21 18 39 204 19.5 20.4 40.88
7/15| B 17 19 36 240 18.0 20.0 40.26
7122 18 18 36 276 18.0 19.7 39.88
7/129| B || 25 18 43 319 21.5 19.9 40.27
8/5 23 20 43 362 21.5 20.1 40.69




8/12 21 21 42 404 21.0 20.2 40.95
8/19 19 23 42 446 21.0 24.8 41.19
B 20 16
Marshall Putzier Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total | Run Total Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10| B || 21 18 39
6/17 21 22 43 82 21.5 20.5 43.10
6/24 23 20 43 125 21.5 20.8 43.40
71 23 23 46 171 23.0 21.4 44.30
7/8 24 21 45 216 225 21.6 44.44
7/15 25 22 47 263 23.5 21.9 44.87
7122 25 23 48 311 24.0 22.2 45.31
7/29 25 21 46 357 23.0 22.3 45.40
8/5 25 22 47 404 23.5 224 45.58
8/12 24 22 46 450 23.0 22.5 45.62
8/19 25 22 47 497 23.5 27.6 45.75
Team 3: Battling Bastards
Brad Baptiste Bnkl| Sql | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 36
6/17 21 20 41 77 20.5 19.3 43.15
6/24 22 17 39 116 19.5 19.3 42.43
7/1 24 21 45 161 225 20.1 43.08
7/8 21 18 39 200 19.5 20.0 42.74
7/15 23 21 44 244 22.0 20.3 43.11
7/22 25 23 48 292 24.0 20.9 43.81
7/29| B || 24 20 44 336 22.0 21.0 43.84
8/5| B 15 21 36 372 18.0 20.7 43.19
8/12 23 17 40 412 20.0 20.6 42.97




8/19| B || 25 20 45 457 22.5 25.4 43.15
Jesse Lopez Bnk| Sgl [ Hcp | Total | Run Total Run HDCP AVG
6/10 46
6/17| B || 25 21 46 92 23.0 23.0 46.00
6/24 25 19 44 136 22.0 22.7 45.33
7/1 23 19 42 178 21.0 22.3 44.50
7/8 24 21 45 223 22.5 22.3 44.60
7/15 24 24 48 271 24.0 22.6 45.17
7122 B | 24 21 45 316 22.5 22.6 45.14
7/29 25 19 44 360 22.0 22.5 45.00
8/5 25 23 48 408 24.0 22.7 45.33
8/12| B || 25 24 49 457 24.5 22.9 45.70
8/19 24 20 44 501 22.0 27.8 45.55
Bert Hinrichs Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6110/ B | 23 | 16 | 39
6/17 22 21 43 82 21.5 20.5 41.88
6/24 21 15 36 118 18.0 19.7 40.38
7/1 25 20 45 163 22.5 20.4 41.54
7/8 22 17 39 202 19.5 20.2 41.23
7/15 25 16 41 243 20.5 20.3 41.19
7122 24 20 44 287 22.0 20.5 41.59
7/29 21 16 37 324 18.5 20.3 41.11
8/5 25 21 46 370 23.0 20.6 41.66
8/12 21 20 41 411 20.5 20.6 41.67
8/19 23 18 41 452 20.5 25.1 41.68
Chad Vivian Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 38













8/12| B || 25 21 46 467 23.0 234 46.70
8/19 25 24 49 516 24.5 28.7 46.91
Team 5: Sore Losers with Guns
Steve Yellstrom Bnk| Sqgl [ Hcp | Total | Run Total Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 46
6/17(| B || 24 22 46 92 23.0 23.0 46.00
6/24 23 20 43 135 215 22.5 45.08
7/1 25 17 42 177 21.0 22.1 44.31
7/8 24 24 48 225 24.0 22.5 45.05
7/15 23 21 44 269 22.0 22.4 44.89
7/22| B || 24 22 46 315 23.0 22.5 45.05
7/29 24 24 48 363 24.0 22.7 45.42
8/5| B || 23 22 45 408 225 22.7 45.39
8/12 24 20 44 452 22.0 22.6 45.25
8/19 22 22 44 496 22.0 27.6 45.16
Ann Willoughby Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 40
6/17( B || 23 17 40 80 20.0 20.0 40.70
6/24 22 12 34 114 17.0 19.0 38.78
71| B || 23 19 42 156 21.0 19.5 39.80
7/8 23 19 42 198 21.0 19.8 40.41
7/15 24 21 45 243 225 20.3 41.17
7/22| B || 23 15 38 281 19.0 20.1 40.82
7/29 22 23 45 326 225 20.4 41.44
8/5| B || 22 22 44 370 22.0 20.6 41.82
8/12 25 20 45 415 22.5 20.8 42.14
8/19 21 15 36 451 18.0 25.1 41.66




Erika Gordon Bnk| Sgl | Hcp | Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 41

6/17 22 20 42 83 21.0 20.8 43.90
6/24 23 19 42 125 21.0 20.8 43.60
7/1 17 18 35 160 17.5 20.0 42.06
7/8 23 18 41 201 20.5 20.1 42.05
7/15 24 20 44 245 22.0 20.4 42.38
7122 22 18 40 285 20.0 20.4 42.28
7/29 24 20 44 329 22.0 20.6 42.49
8/5 B || 20 21 41 370 20.5 20.6 42.51
8/12 24 21 45 415 225 20.8 42.76
8/19 23 19 42 457 21.0 254 42.78
Mike Wasserburger|Bnk| Sgl | Hcp [ Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 47
6/17| B || 24 23 47 94 23.5 23.5 47.00
6/24 24 18 42 136 21.0 22.7 45.33
7/1 23 24 47 183 235 22.9 45.79
7/18] B || 25 23 48 231 24.0 23.1 46.24
7/15 25 22 47 278 23.5 23.2 46.36
7122 25 19 44 322 22.0 23.0 46.03
7/29| B || 25 23 48 370 24.0 23.1 46.27
8/5 25 24 49 419 24.5 23.3 46.58
8/12 25 24 49 468 245 234 46.82
8/19 25 24 49 517 24.5 28.7 47.02
Glen Gordon Bnkl| Sql | Hcp | Total | Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 41

6/17 21 17 38 79 19.0 19.8 41.60










Team 7: Geriatric Five
Bob Schroth Bnk| Sqgl [ Hcp | Total| Run Total Run HDCP AVG
6/10 44
6/17 25 22 47 91 23.5 22.8 46.55
6/24 21 20 41 132 20.5 22.0 45.09
71 21 21 42 174 21.0 21.8 44.67
7/8 23 22 45 219 225 21.9 44.93
7/15 23 21 44 263 22.0 21.9 44.94
7/22 23 23 46 309 23.0 22.1 45.24
7/29 22 20 42 351 21.0 21.9 44.98
8/5 20 24 44 395 22.0 21.9 45.01




8/12( B || 21 23 44 439 22.0 22.0 45.05
8/19 24 18 42 481 21.0 26.7 44.78
Burt Rutherford Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 43
6/17| B || 22 21 43 86 21.5 21.5 44.40
6/24 20 12 32 118 16.0 19.7 40.89
7/1 20 22 42 160 21.0 20.0 41.69
7/8 25 22 47 207 23.5 20.7 42.75
7/15| B || 20 20 40 247 20.0 20.6 42.59
7122 24 19 43 290 21.5 20.7 42.65
7/29 23 17 40 330 20.0 20.6 42.44
8/5 23 20 43 373 21.5 20.7 42.61
8/12| B 19 20 39 412 19.5 20.6 42.41
8/19 22 18 40 452 20.0 25.1 42.33
Steve Volz Bnkl| Sql | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 35
6/17 18 17 35 70 17.5 17.5 39.20
6/24 21 15 36 106 18.0 17.7 39.13
71| B 18 17 35 141 17.5 17.6 39.02
7/8 22 15 37 178 18.5 17.8 39.02
7/115 24 15 39 217 19.5 18.1 39.01
7122 23 22 45 262 22.5 18.7 40.01
7/29 19 20 39 301 19.5 18.8 40.20
8/5 24 21 45 346 22.5 19.2 40.73
8/12 20 18 38 384 19.0 19.2 40.69
8/19( B || 21 21 42 426 21.0 23.7 41.02
Lee Gurley Bnkl| Sql | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG




6/10 s | o> |
6/17 19 16 35 74 17.5 18.5 38.93
6/24 17 15 32 106 16.0 17.7 37.71
71 21 17 38 144 19.0 18.0 38.52
7/8 21 19 40 184 20.0 18.4 39.38
7115| B || 22 17 39 223 19.5 18.6 39.65
7122 23 20 43 266 21.5 19.0 40.27
7/29 17 17 34 300 17.0 18.8 39.81
8/5 18 20 38 338 19.0 18.8 39.92
8/12 16 17 33 371 16.5 18.6 39.54
8/19 20 17 37 408 18.5 22.7 39.59
Del Stiegemeier Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 37
6/17 19 16 35 72 17.5 18.0 38.98
6/24| B || 20 17 37 109 18.5 18.2 39.33
71 19 20 39 148 19.5 18.5 40.03
7/8 23 21 44 192 22.0 19.2 41.03
7/15 22 15 37 229 18.5 19.1 40.69
7122 21 23 44 273 22.0 19.5 41.50
7/29 18 17 35 308 17.5 19.3 41.02
8/5 19 23 42 350 21.0 19.4 41.43
8/12| B || 20 23 43 393 21.5 19.7 41.86
8/19 22 20 42 435 21.0 24.2 42.06
Team 8: Denney Transport
Mike Denney Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 42
6/17 22 24 46 88 23.0 22.0 45.93




6/24 23 22 45 133 225 22.2 45.95
7/1 22 20 42 175 21.0 21.9 45.31
7/8 23 20 43 218 215 21.8 45.05

7/15| B || 21 21 42 260 21.0 21.7 44.78

7/22 19 20 39 299 19.5 214 44.19

7/29 22 22 44 343 22.0 214 44.38
8/5 23 21 44 387 22.0 21.5 44.45

8/12 23 21 44 431 22.0 21.6 44.50

8/19 21 20 41 472 20.5 26.2 44.32

Micheal Weis Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG

6/10 42

6/17 21 19 40 82 20.0 20.5 41.53

6/24 22 16 38 120 19.0 20.0 40.74
71| B || 24 18 42 162 21.0 20.3 41.05
7/8 23 20 43 205 215 20.5 41.61

7/15 20 20 40 245 20.0 20.4 41.54

7/22 23 20 43 288 215 20.6 41.89

7/29 22 21 43 331 215 20.7 42.17
8/5 23 23 46 377 23.0 20.9 42.71

8/12 21 21 42 419 21.0 21.0 42.76

8/19 23 24 47 466 23.5 25.9 43.23

Erica Denney Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG

6/10 29

6/17 17 15 32 61 16.0 15.3 35.40

6/24 14 16 30 91 15.0 15.2 35.47
71| B 17 12 29 120 14.5 15.0 35.21
7/8 16 18 34 154 17.0 15.4 36.06




7/15 17 11 28 182 14.0 15.2 35.61
7122 13 11 24 206 12.0 14.7 34.76
7/29 19 9 28 234 14.0 14.6 34.54
8/5 16 12 28 262 14.0 14.6 34.42
8/12 18 20 38 300 19.0 15.0 35.31
8/19 22 17 39 339 19.5 18.8 35.83
Tim Broderick Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 39
6/17| B || 23 16 39 78 19.5 19.5 39.70
6/24 22 13 35 113 17.5 18.8 38.44
7/1 19 21 40 153 20.0 19.1 39.23
7/8| NS 20 15 35 188 17.5 18.8 38.75
7/15 17 9 26 214 13.0 17.8 37.01
7122 19 21 40 254 20.0 18.1 37.79
7/29| NS|[ 18 14 32 286 16.0 17.9 37.41
8/5 22 22 44 330 22.0 18.3 38.36
8/12 21 21 42 372 21.0 18.6 38.98
8/19 22 20 42 414 21.0 23.0 39.44
Sean Broderick Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10[ NS|| 21 | 17 | 38
6/17 19 21 40 78 20.0 19.5 41.45
6/24| NS|[ 18 17 35 113 17.5 18.8 40.39
7/1 21 16 37 150 18.5 18.8 40.29
7/8| NS|f 18 16 34 184 17.0 18.4 39.67
7/15| NS|[ 17 15 32 216 16.0 18.0 38.98
7/122| NS|[ 17 15 32 248 16.0 17.7 38.51
7/29| NS|f 17 15 32 280 16.0 17.5 38.18




8/5 21 21 42 322 21.0 17.9 38.93
8/12 22 23 45 367 225 18.4 39.74
8/19| NS|f 17 16 33 400 16.5 22.2 39.45
Team 9: The Nine Newbies
Scott Turnage Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 41
6/17 19 22 41 82 20.5 20.5 42.93
6/24 22 17 39 121 19.5 20.2 42.28
71| B || 22 19 41 162 20.5 20.3 42.44
7/8 23 20 43 205 215 20.5 42.76
7/15 19 21 40 245 20.0 20.4 42.63
7122 25 23 48 293 24.0 20.9 43.39
7/29( B 17 11 28 321 14.0 20.1 41.72
8/5 18 23 41 362 20.5 20.1 41.89
8/12 15 17 32 394 16.0 19.7 41.17
8/19 21 16 37 431 18.5 23.9 41.03
Shad Morris Bnkl| Sql | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 27
6/17 14 14 28 55 14.0 13.8 34.50
6/24 17 15 32 87 16.0 14.5 35.77
7/1 17 13 30 117 15.0 14.6 35.81
7/8 16 16 32 149 16.0 14.9 36.23
7/15( B 14 13 27 176 13.5 14.7 35.70
7122 19 17 36 212 18.0 15.1 36.46
7/29 18 15 33 245 16.5 15.3 36.71
8/5 19 13 32 277 16.0 15.4 36.75
8/12 20 18 38 315 19.0 15.8 37.27




8/19 18 18 36 351 18.0 19.5 37.61
Shawn Morris Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total | Run Total Run HDCP AVG
6/10 44
6/17 22 22 44 88 22.0 22.0 44.18
6/24 20 20 40 128 20.0 21.3 43.17
7/1 23 16 39 167 19.5 20.9 42.38
7/18| B || 25 19 44 211 22.0 21.1 42.70
7/15 25 22 47 258 23.5 21.5 43.42
7/22 24 23 47 305 23.5 21.8 43.93
7/29 22 19 41 346 20.5 21.6 43.63
8/5| B || 23 22 45 391 225 21.7 43.84
8/12 18 23 41 432 20.5 21.6 43.65
8/19 24 17 41 473 20.5 26.3 43.41
Rick Ford Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 28
6/17 24 21 45 73 225 18.3 38.25
6/24 10 16 26 99 13.0 16.5 35.64
7/1 17 11 28 127 14.0 15.9 34.87
7/8 19 17 36 163 18.0 16.3 35.96
7/15 18 19 37 200 18.5 16.7 36.86
7/22| B 19 9 28 228 14.0 16.3 36.19
7/29 13 15 28 256 14.0 16.0 35.75
8/5| NS|f 15 13 28 284 14.0 15.8 35.42
8/12 13 10 23 307 11.5 15.4 34.69
8/19 14 12 26 333 13.0 18.5 34.38
Richard Morris Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 30




6/17 15 22 37 67 18.5 16.8 37.70
6/24| B 19 11 30 97 15.0 16.2 36.61
7/1 23 19 42 139 21.0 17.4 38.21
7/8 19 21 40 179 20.0 17.9 39.27
7/15 18 17 35 214 17.5 17.8 39.16
7/122| B 19 21 40 254 20.0 18.1 39.79
7/29 22 16 38 292 19.0 18.3 39.82
8/5 21 23 44 336 22.0 18.7 40.62
8/12 22 21 43 379 215 19.0 41.06
8/19 20 20 40 419 20.0 23.3 41.23
Team 10: Bird Busters
Greg Allen Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 44
6/17| B || 24 20 44 88 22.0 22.0 44.00
6/24 24 18 42 130 21.0 21.7 43.33
71| B || 23 24 47 177 23.5 22.1 44.29
7/18| B || 24 23 47 224 23.5 224 44.84
7/15 23 24 47 271 23.5 22.6 45.23
7122 25 24 49 320 245 22.9 45.77
7/29 23 22 45 365 22.5 22.8 45.70
8/5| B || 25 25 50 415 25.0 23.1 46.18
8/12( B || 23 23 46 461 23.0 23.1 46.17
8/19 24 20 44 505 22.0 28.1 45.97
Jim Hertzel Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 41
6/17 24 21 45 86 22.5 21.5 43.00
6/24 20 17 37 123 18.5 20.5 41.23




71| B || 25 16 41 164 20.5 20.5 41.18
7/8 24 22 46 210 23.0 21.0 42.14
7/15 25 23 48 258 24.0 21.5 43.12
7122 24 18 42 300 21.0 21.4 42.96
7/129| B || 23 22 45 345 22.5 21.6 43.23
8/5 25 24 49 394 24.5 21.9 43.88
8/12 23 24 47 441 23.5 22.1 44.20
8/19 25 20 45 486 22.5 27.0 44.27
Aaron Johnston Bnkl| Sqgl | Hcp | Total | Run Total Run HDCP AVG
6/10 40
6/17| B || 21 19 40 80 20.0 20.0 42.10
6/24 21 17 38 118 19.0 19.7 41.43
71 22 23 45 163 22.5 20.4 42.81
7/8 21 20 41 204 20.5 20.4 42.84
7/15 22 21 43 247 21.5 20.6 43.18
7122 25 21 46 293 23.0 20.9 43.58
7/29 18 22 40 333 20.0 20.8 43.36
8/5 23 19 42 375 21.0 20.8 43.32
8/12 24 23 47 422 23.5 21.1 43.69
8/19 24 22 46 468 23.0 26.0 43.90
Aaron Wishart Bnkl| Sql | Hcp | Total | Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 16 | 8.0 |
6/17| B 10 6 16 32 8.0 8.0 25.80
6/24 16 12 28 60 14.0 10.0 29.20
71 19 10 29 89 14.5 11.1 30.40
7/8 16 14 30 119 15.0 11.9 31.69
7/15| B 12 12 24 143 12.0 11.9 31.60




7/22 15 13 28 171 14.0 12.2 32.08
7/29 15 11 26 197 13.0 12.3 32.19
8/5 13 13 26 223 13.0 12.4 32.28
8/12 9 7 16 239 8.0 12.0 31.38
8/19 14 15 29 268 14.5 14.9 31.83
Steven Imhof Bnk| Sqgl | Hcp | Total| Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Run HDCP AVG
6/10 38
6/17 12 10 22 60 11.0 15.0 34.73
6/24 18 10 28 88 14.0 14.7 34.27
7/1 21 18 39 127 19.5 15.9 36.20
7/8 22 17 39 166 19.5 16.6 37.16
7/15| B 19 19 38 204 19.0 17.0 37.94
7/122| B 17 14 31 235 15.5 16.8 37.52
7/29 23 18 41 276 20.5 17.3 38.08
8/5| B || 20 18 38 314 19.0 17.4 38.46
8/12 24 17 41 355 20.5 17.8 38.72
8/19 21 22 43 398 215 22.1 39.38




Highest Average:

Most Straights:

1st Place Team
2nd Place Team
3rd Place Team

Mike Wasserburge 47.02 $100.00

Mike Wasserburge
Steve Showell
Gregg Kay
Jesse Lopez
Marshall Putzier
Troy Arnold

Jim Hertzel

Bert Hinrichs
Mark Hachtel
Greg Allen

Brett Williams
Justin Gleim
Bob Williams
Shawn Morris

Battling Bastards
Angry Assholes
Sore Losers with Guns

7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
3
3
2
2
2

$100.00 Brad Baptiste
Bob Schroth
Wyatt Arnold
Glen Gordon
Greg Hachtel
Steve Yellstrom
Burt Rutherford
Danny Kulp
Scott Turnage
Sam Hunter
Aaron Johnston
Chad Vivian
Ann Willoughby

$420.00 each
$252.00 each
$168.00 each
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Singles Handicap Total

Date |Team# |Home |Away Pts |Home |Away |[Pts Home |Away |Pts Total Standings Team Points| Ydg
8/19 1 110.82 0.00] 93.00 0.00] 203.82 0.00 0.0 1st (3) Battling Bastards 27 27
8/19] 10 118.32 1.00 99.00 1.00 217.32 1.00 3.0 2nd (2) Angry Assholes 26 26
8/19 9 112.85 1.00] 83.00 0.00] 195.85 0.00 1.0 3rd (5) Sore Losers with Guns| 24 25
8/19 (5 110.78 0.00 87.00 1.00 197.78 1.00 2.0 4th (4) good, bad & ugly 16.5 | 24
8/19 8 115.09 0.00] 97.00 1.00] 212.09 1.00 2.0 5th (10) Bird Busters 16.5 | 23
8/19 7 117.87 1.00 94.00 0.00 211.87 0.00 1.0 6th (1) Turkey Shootin' Misfits| 15 22
8/19 4 117.50 0.00] 106.00 0.00] 223.50 0.00 0.0 7th (7) Geriatric Five 13 21
8/19 2 119.14 1.00 113.00 1.00 232.14 1.00 3.0 8th (8) Denney Transport 13 20
8/19 3 120.65 1.00] 98.00 1.00] 218.65 1.00 3.0 9th (6) Politically Incorrect 9 20
8/19 5 114.55 0.00 96.00 0.00 210.55 0.00 0.0 10th (9) The Nine Newbies 5 20




